32 Stadtverkehr Bergen

& @
> © &
N oy Q (%) &
5 g&\&% & & 2 & %\C‘}\ Q}Q 6@\0 $
& 0 & S ¥ &S & & &
SSAB L A A S S
Famila ()
1212024130 | 31 | 33|34 | 35| 33 1 — (ODEG | PRESS
7 7
& & s
& ° & & & & © & S & &
S o & Y & & & F &
& & N S B % N @ &
I & Ay 3§ < IO
<




& 32 Stadtverkehr Bergen

Haltestellen Montag bis Freitag

Information zur Fahrt S S S S

FuBnoten

Busbahnhof ab 07:29 07:31 08:34 13:05 14:13 14:44
Grundschule | | 08:35 | | 14:45
Feldstrale | | 08:37 | | 14:47
Hosangweg | | 08:38 | | 14:48
Aldi | | 08:39 | | 14:49
Kiebitzmoor | | 08:40 | | 14:50
StralRe der DSF | | 08:42 | | 14:52
Haus der Dienste | | 08:43 | | 14:53
Putbuser Chaussee | | 08:44 | | 14:54
BillrothstralRe | | 08:46 | | 14:56
Sparkasse | | 08:47 | | 14:57
Markt | | 08:50 | | 15:00
Arndt-Heim | | 08:52 | | 15:02
Arndt-Stadion | | 08:53 | 14:17 15:03
Graskammer | | 08:54 | | 15:04
Famila | | 08:58 | | 15:08
Arndt-Stadion 07:34 07:36 13:10 |

WaldstraRRe 07:36 | | |

Markt | 07:39 13:13 |

Sparkasse | 07:42 13:16 |

BillrothstralRe | 07:43 13:17 |

Busbahnhof an 07:42 07:49 13:23 14:23

S - nur an Schultagen (MV)




& 32 Stadtverkehr Bergen

Haltestellen Montag bis Freitag

Information zur Fahrt

FuBnoten

Famila ab 09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 15:10 15:50 16:30
Rigencenter 09:02 09:42 10:22 11:02 15:12 15:52 16:32
Graskammer 09:05 09:45 10:25 11:05 15:15 15:55 16:35
Arndt-Stadion 09:06 09:46 10:26 11:06 15:16 15:56 16:36
Arndt-Heim 09:07 09:47 10:27 11:07 15:17 15:57 16:37
Markt 09:09 09:49 10:29 11:09 15:19 15:59 16:39
Sparkasse 09:12 09:52 10:32 11:12 15:22 16:02 16:42
BillrothstralRe 09:13 09:53 10:33 11:13 15:23 16:03 16:43
Putbuser Chaussee 09:15 09:55 10:35 11:15 15:25 16:05 16:45
Haus der Dienste 09:16 09:56 10:36 11:16 15:26 16:06 16:46
Strale der DSF 09:17 09:57 10:37 11:17 15:27 16:07 16:47
Kiebitzmoor 09:20 10:00 10:40 11:20 15:30 16:10 16:50
Aldi 09:21 10:01 10:41 11:21 15:31 16:11 16:51
Hosangweg 09:22 10:02 10:42 11:22 15:32 16:12 16:52
FeldstraRe 09:23 10:03 10:43 11:23 15:33 16:13 16:53
Grundschule 09:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 15:35 16:15 16:55
Bahnhof 09:28 10:08 10:48 11:28 15:38 16:18 16:58
Busbahnhof 09:29 10:09 10:49 11:29 15:39 16:19 16:59
Sanakrankenhaus 09:31 10:11 10:51 15:41 16:21

Markt 09:33 10:13 10:53 15:43 16:23

Arndt-Heim 09:35 10:15 10:55 15:45 16:25

Arndt-Stadion 09:36 10:16 10:56 15:46 16:26

Graskammer 09:37 10:17 10:57 15:47 16:27

Famila an 09:40 10:20 11:00 15:50 16:30




	22: L32

